
 
 

TEMPOS 2.ª FEIRA 3.ª FEIRA 4.ª FEIRA 5.ª FEIRA 6.ª FEIRA 

 
 
 

08:10 - 08:55 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Jorge Carloto       BIOL. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Hipólito Passos        INF. 
 

 

 

 

Teresa Paula        FRAN. 

 

 

 

 

Maria Morais       PORT.  

 

 

Fátima Câmara      GEO. 
 

 

Nélia Veloza          GEO. 

 

 

 

 

Concepcion Rodri.      ING. 
 
Nelson Freitas        ED.FÍS. 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Leonardo Marques  PORT. 
 

 

 

Isabel Fernandez     PORT. 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

08:55 - 09:40 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Concepcion Rodri. ING. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Hipólito Passos        INF. 

 

Leonardo Marqu. PORT. 
 

Luz Spínola         EMRC 
 

Teresa Paula        FRAN. 
 

Nelson Freitas    ED.FÍS. 

 
 

 

Marília Gouveia    MAT. 
 
 

Concepcion Rodri.      ING. 
 

 
 

Nelson Freitas        ED.FÍS. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Filomena Costa        FILO. 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

9:55 - 10:40 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Jorge Carloto       BIOL. 
 

 

 

 

Diogo Sousa      ED.FÍS. 
 

 
 

 

Jorge Ricardo        MAT. 
 

Ana Luísa Freitas  BIOL. 
Maria Morais       PORT.  

Luís Vieira             MAT. 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Magna Vasconc.  FRAN. 
 

 

 

 

 

Fátima Câmara      GEO. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Paulo Franco               ING. 
 

Concepcion Rodri.      ING. 
 

Teresa Cássia         CIÊNC. 

 

Ana Caires                  F.Q. 

Ana Luísa Freitas    BIOL. 
Marlene Ribeiro       MAT. 
Teresa Cássia        CIÊNC. 
Leonardo Marques  PORT. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

10:40 - 11:25 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Ana Caires              F.Q. 
 

Hugo Pereira        MAT. 
 

Diogo Sousa      ED.FÍS. 
 

 

 

 
 

 

Ana Luísa Freitas  BIOL. 
Ana Crist. Vasc.    MÚS. 
Maria Morais       PORT.  

Luís Vieira             MAT. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Fátima Câmara      GEO. 
 

 

 

 

Teresa Cássia     CIÊNC. 

 

 

Paulo Franco               ING. 
 

Concepcion Rodri.      ING. 
 

 

Nelson Freitas        ED.FÍS. 
Teresa Cássia         CIÊNC. 
 

Cristina Figueiredo  PORT. 

 

 
 

 

Filomena Costa        FILO. 
 

Magna Vasconc.     FRAN. 
 

 

Marlene Ribeiro       MAT. 
Leonardo Marques  PORT. 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

11:40 - 12:25 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Ana Crist. Vasc.   MÚS. 
 

Isilda Tomaz       PORT. 
Nelson Freitas   ED.FÍS. 
Teresa Cássia    CIÊNC. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Cidália Moreira       ING. 
 

 

Marília Gouveia    MAT. 
 

Orlando Lima           F.Q. 
Maria Morais       PORT. 

 

 

 
Fernando Ramos FRAN. 
 
 

 

Nuno Reis         ED. FÍS. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mª Luz Carapinha     MAT. 
 

Nelson Freitas        ED.FÍS. 
 

 

Orlando Lima              F.Q. 
 

Odete Freitas             MAT. 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Cecília Luísa And.  PORT. 
 

Carla Gonçalves     FRAN. 
 

Filomena Costa        FILO. 
Leonardo Marques  PORT. 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

12:25 - 13:10 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Nelson Freitas   ED.FÍS. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Cidália Moreira       ING. 
 

 

Maria Morais       PORT. 

 
 

Nuno Reis         ED. FÍS. 
Isilda Tomaz        PORT. 
Nelson Freitas    ED.FÍS. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Mª Luz Carapinha     MAT. 
 

 

Orlando Lima              F.Q. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

Cecília Luísa And.  PORT. 
 

 

Filomena Costa        FILO. 
 

  
 

    

 
 

 
 

 

13:25 - 14:10 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Luís Vieira           MAT. 

 
Élia Freitas               INF. 
 

 

Filomena Costa     FILO. 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Alexandra Oliv.  FILOS. 

 

 

 
 

Horácio Franco         MAT. 
 

Fátima Gonçalves     CIÊN. 
Lígia Rodrigues      FRAN. 

 

 
 

 
 

Horácio Franco        MAT. 
 

Graça Pestana         PORT. 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

14:10 - 14:55 
 

 
 
 

Nuno Reis        ED. FÍS. 
 
 

 

Cristina Pontes       ING. 
 

 

 

Horácio Franco      MAT. 
Isabel Fernandez  PORT. 
Gina Barreto         PORT. 
Filomena Costa     FILO. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

Márcia Leão            ING. 
 
 

 

Filomena Costa     FILO. 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Horácio Franco         MAT. 
 

Sónia Paixão                F.Q. 
 

Diogo Sousa          ED.FÍS. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Fátima Gonçalves    CIÊN. 
 
 

Helena Pereira         BIOL. 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

15:10 - 15:55 
 

 

 

 

Jorge Ricardo       MAT. 
 

Nuno Reis        ED. FÍS. 
Cristina Pontes       ING. 
Luís Vieira           MAT. 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Élia Freitas               INF. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

Filomena Costa     FILO. 
 

 
 

 

Márcia Leão            ING. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Carla Gonçalves      FRAN. 
 

 

 
 

 

Fernando Ramos    FRAN. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Fátima Gonçalves    CIÊN. 
Lígia Rodrigues      FRAN. 
Nélia Veloza          GEOG. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

15:55 - 16:40 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Nuno Reis        ED. FÍS. 
Cristina Pontes       ING. 
Luís Vieira           MAT. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Gina Barreto         PORT. 
 

 

 

Nelson Freitas    ED.FÍS. 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Márcia Leão            ING. 
 

 

 
 

Fernando Ramos     FRAN. 
 

Luís Vieira                MAT. 
 

 

Teresa Paula            FRAN. 

 

 
Nélia Veloza             GEO. 
 

 

 

Lígia Rodrigues      FRAN. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

16:55 - 17:40 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Nuno Reis        ED. FÍS. 
 

 

 

Horácio Franco      MAT. 
Gina Barreto         PORT. 
Filomena Costa     FILO. 
Nelson Freitas    ED.FÍS. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hugo Pereira         MAT. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Pedro Carvalho            F.Q. 

Filomena Costa         FILO. 
Leonardo Marques  PORT. 
Luís Vieira                MAT. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

17:40 - 18:25 
 

 
Nuno Reis        ED. FÍS. 
 

 

 

 

 
 

Fátima Gonçalves CIÊN. 
 

 

 

Nelson Freitas    ED.FÍS. 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

Hugo Pereira         MAT. 
 

 

 

 

 

Pedro Carvalho            F.Q. 

Filomena Costa         FILO. 
Leonardo Marques  PORT. 

 


